
2023 OIA EAST GIRL'S VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE

8/13/2023

Revised
9/28/23

Game Times: Tuesdays/Thursdays 5:00pm, 6:00pm & 7:00pm 
OIA Playoffs: October 23, 24, 25, 26, 30, 31  Championship: Wed. November 1, 2023
HHSAA Championships: November 6 - November 11, 2023

Thu. Sep. 14, 2023 Tue. Sep. 19, 2023
Home Visitors Home Visitors
McKinley vs. Kaiser Anuenue vs. Kahuku
Roosevelt vs. Kalaheo @ Kalaheo Roosevelt vs. Moanalua @ Moanalua
Anuenue vs. Moanalua Kalaheo vs. McKinley
Kahuku vs. Kaimuki Kaiser vs. Kailua
Castle vs. Farrington Castle vs. Kalani
Kalani vs. Kailua Kaimuki vs. Farrington

Thu. Sep. 21, 2023 Tue. Sep. 26, 2023
Home Visitors Home Visitors
McKinley vs. Kahuku Mon. Oct 16th Kahuku vs. Moanalua
Anuenue vs. Kailua Farrington vs. Anuenue
Kaimuki vs. Castle Kaimuki vs. Kalani
Moanalua vs. Kaiser Castle vs. Kaiser
Kalaheo vs. Kalani Kailua vs. Kalaheo
Farrington vs. Roosevelt Roosevelt vs. McKinley @ McKinley

Thu. Sep. 28, 2023 Tue. Oct. 3, 2023
Home Visitors Home Visitors
Anuenue vs. McKinley Kahuku vs. Kalani
Roosevelt vs. Kahuku @ Kahuku Kaiser vs. Anuenue
Farrington vs. Kalaheo Kalaheo vs. Kaimuki
Kalani vs. Kaiser Roosevelt vs. Castle @ Castle
Moanalua vs. Castle Kailua vs. McKinley
Kailua vs. Kaimuki Moanalua vs. Farrington

Thu. Oct. 5, 2023 Tue. Oct. 10, 2023
Home Visitors Home Visitors
Kaimuki vs. Anuenue McKinley vs. Moanalua
Kalaheo vs. Moanalua Kailua vs. Roosevelt 
Kaiser vs. Roosevelt Kalaheo vs. Castle
Kalani vs. McKinley Kaimuki vs. Kaiser
Farrington vs. Kailua Kalani vs. Anuenue
Kahuku vs. Castle Kahuku vs. Farrington

Thu. Oct. 12, 2023 Tue. Oct. 17, 2023
Home Visitors Home Visitors
Kalani vs. Roosevelt Anuenue vs. Roosevelt @ McKinley at 5:00pm
Kaiser vs. Kalaheo McKinley vs. Kaimuki 6:00 PM
Moanalua vs. Kaimuki Castle vs. Kailua 
Castle vs. Anuenue Moanalua vs. Kalani
Kailua vs. Kahuku Kaiser vs. Farrington
Farrington vs. McKinley Kalaheo vs. Kahuku

Thu. Oct. 19, 2023 Div. I (Teams) Div. 2 (Teams)
Home Visitors Moanalua - W/J/V McKinley - W/J/V
Roosevelt vs. Kaimuki @ Kaimuki Kahuku - W/J/V Kailua - W/J/V
Anuenue vs. Kalaheo Farrington - W/J/V Castle - W/J/V
Kahuku vs. Kaiser Kalani - W/J/V Kaimuki - W/V
Kalani vs. Farrington Kaiser - W/J/V Anuenue - W
Kailua vs. Moanalua Kalaheo - W/J/V      
McKinley vs. Castle Roosevelt - W/J/V

10/4/2023


